
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO I.S.D. 

STAND-BY AMBULANCE SERVICES DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 17-18-077 

BID OPENING:  AUGUST 7, 2018 @ 10:00 A.M.

Item # 1:  Stand-By Ambulance Services District-Wide. Quantity: 550 Hours

Bidder

 Unit Price Per Hour / 

Per Event 

 Grand Total (All Events) / 

Approximately 550 Hours Description

St. Michaels Ambulance 130.00$                            71,500.00$                                                 LOW BID

Recommendation:    That the Board of Education award Stand-By Ambulance Services District-Wide Bid # 17-18-077

to lowest bidder as indicated below:

ITEM: TOTALS:

1 $71,500.00

Emily Garza, Director of Purchasing

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers:  18136869999ATH 629961   

Seven (7) Vendors downloaded quote specifications

Fourty three (43) Vendors were mailed bid invitation

One (1) Vendors responded

Zero (0) No Bid 

Zero (0) Non-responsive / Non-Conforming

BIDDERS:

St. Michaels Ambulance

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / AUGUST 27, 2018


